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  SI. No. Holidays Date Day

  1.   Republic Day 26.01.2025 Sunday

2. Maha Shivaratri 26.02.2025 Wednesday

3. Id- Ul- Fitr (Pernal) 31.03.2025 Monday

4.  Dr. Ambedkar Jayanthi 14.04.2025 Monday

5. Good Friday 18.04.2025 Friday

6. May Day 01.05:2025 Thursday

7. Independence Day 15.08.2025 Friday

8. Sri Krishna Janmashtami 16.08.2025 Saturday

9. Ganesh Chaturthi 27.08.2025 Wednesday

10 Id-Milad 05.09.2025 Friday

11. Mahanavami 01-10.2025 Wednesday

12. Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2025 Thursday

13. Naraka Chathurdashi 20.10.2025 Monday

14. Kannada Rajyotsava 01.11.2025 Saturday

15. Christmas Day 25.12.2025 Thursday
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